IN-0008368

Iconic Event Studios

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/12/2026 09:00 AM | install drape PO: Invoice Date:
02/13/2026 09:00 AM | install furniture Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
02/13/2026 11:00 PM | strike Academy Museum of Motion Pictures

6067 Wilshire Blvd. Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Los Angeles, CA 90036

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Accent Tables - Hand Rubbed Black Magohany 4 $200.00 T $800.00
28W x 28D x 28H
Accent Tables - Geometric - Black 02 2 $200.00 T $400.00
36W x 36D x 29H
Accent Tables - Geometric - Black 01 2 $200.00 T $400.00
36W x 36D x 29H
Burgundy Velvet Drape & Valance - 12'H 1 $6,000.00 T $6,000.00
260’ total
Tunnel Drape & Valance - 27'Wx14'H 2 $0.00 T $0.00
burgundy velvet
Navy Blue Velvet Drape & Valance - 12'H 1 $6,000.00 T $6,000.00
260" total
Panels - Burgundy Tufted Velvet 20 $300.00 T $6,000.00
AW x12H
Dj Booths - Burgundy Velvet Channeled 1 $350.00 T $350.00
43"x 32" x 43"
Custom Channeled Left Panels 2 $2,800.00 T $5,600.00
burgundy velvet
Custom Channeled Right Panels 2 $2,800.00 T $5,600.00
burgundy velvet
Bars - New York - Folding 6' 5 $1,200.00 T $6,000.00
black frame with printed decal
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 10 $1,500.00 T $15,000.00
black frame with printed decal
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12' 2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

black frame with printed decal
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request
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Description Qtty Price Total

Stand Up Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 10 $325.00 T $3,250.00
36" Diam x 42"H

Barstools - Maui - Black Wood W/ Rattan Back 40 $35.00 T $1,400.00
18"x 21" x 39'H

Small Dining Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 10 $300.00 T $3,000.00
36"Diam x 30°H

Dining Chairs - Maui - Black Wood & Cane Back 125 $30.00 T $3,750.00
18" x 21" x 32"

Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square Low - Black Wood 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

36"Wx36"'Dx11"H

Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square High - Black Wood 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
311/2'Wx321/2'D x 11 1/4"H

Accent Tables - Hamburg - Square - Black Wood 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
24 3/4"W x 24 3/4'D x 21 1/4"H

Top Hats - Monaco - Black Velvet 2 $700.00 T $1,400.00
8' Diam
] Communal Tables - Dubai - Chrome 4 $225.00 T $900.00

96"W x 24"L x 42"H

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black 24 $35.00 T $840.00
30" x 22" x 45'H
g N Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey 6 $700.00 T $4,200.00
L — black boucle cover
10'2"X9'6"
Pedestals - New York 6 $150.00 T $900.00

painted black
26"W x 26"L x 40"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Custom Pedestals - New York 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
painted black

Pedestals - New York - Molding Inserts 4 $200.00 T $800.00
painted black

30" x 18" x 48"H
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Description
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
ll silver
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal
silver
6'W x 18'D x 8'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Black
Velvet

28"Diam x 34"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Chicago - Black Velvet
36"W x 33'D x 27'H

Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - 8'
painted silver
8'x30"x 42"1/4H

Noir Black Bistro Tables

Stage Skirt - 24'x16'x24"H

burgundy velvet
Services

installers for install

installers for install

installers for strike

trucking

flameproofing & certs

supervisor onsite (2) days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $300.00
4 $300.00
8 $150.00
8 $275.00
1 $900.00
8 $0.00
1 $0.00
12 $650.00
12 $650.00
12 $650.00
8 $550.00
1 $800.00
1 $2,000.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$2,200.00

$900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,800.00
$7,800.00
$7,800.00
$4,400.00

$800.00

$2,000.00

$87,590.00
$30,600.00
$2,627.70
$2,627.70
$0.00
($0.00)
$123,445.40
($0.00)
$123,445.40

30of3



